

## AIROI and Najhum Technologies announce a strategic partnership to fight climate change

AIROI and Najhum Technologies announce a strategic partnership to bring climate change mitigation and carbon sequestration, including plastic waste management.

PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA, USA, June 8, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AIROI and Najhum Technologies are proud to announce a strategic partnership to bring technology into the world of climate change mitigation and <u>carbon sequestration</u>, including <u>plastic waste management</u>.



AIROI and Najhum Technologies announce a strategic partnership

Both organizations have a solid technological foundation. According to Mohamed Ubaid, founder and CEO of Najhum Technologies in the UAE, "We believe that by utilizing the best in AI, ML, and IOT, we have much to offer to the world in our race against time to stop climate change."

AIROI is a Silicon Valley based technology enterprise, with years of expertise in AI and ML, and in the forefront of several projects across the world, working towards ensuring climate mitigation and carbon emission reduction. "With Najhum Technologies, our first focus area, is the emission reduction caused by vehicles", says Vinod Vasudevan, Chief Revenue Officer at AIROI. "The focus on increasing the penetration of E-vehicles, resulting in a reduction of GHG and generation of carbon credits, is a shift in the right direction and the benefit of this shift, is passed on to the vehicle owner".

This is the first stage in a long process to assure effective tracking of electric vehicles and the advantages of lowering global warming as part of a global push to track and monitor GHG from automobiles. With projects in agriculture, smart cities, energy analytics, waste management, plastic waste management, and other areas, AIROI is also at the forefront of the fight against climate change. Visit our <u>Green Carbon</u> wallet, a marketplace for buyers and sellers of Carbon and Plastic Credits, at <u>www.green-carbon.ai</u> to learn more.

Connect with us at <a href="www.airoi.com">www.airoi.com</a> and join us in our efforts to make our home – Earth – a better place!

Vinod Vasudevan AIROI Inc +1 800-587-7992 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/638070659

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.